Fyew TSN

g, £ aEn 2Ted
Visas A% "é:'..l WEE

PROJECT NAME: Snow end Debiis Fauling PROJECTNG.:  SWO 2203

. i

LOCATION: — Vitage of Lomperc CHANGE ORDER: 1

CONTRACTOR: Nags! Trucking & Klaterials e DATE: 12180/2022

ESCRIPTION OF CHANGE CRDEY:  irorcass in coni'acs am
fsr 2022

ol

und 233 0 an inergass in hauling ¢f spails,

; ~ M - isns P
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMCUNT 1 48,060.07

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE CRDERS: % _$000
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUHT (11420 8] 848,000.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: 10 EHDNG L 4] $16,506.2¢
IRCPOSED REVISED COMTRAS ROV (S 51 $85,505.28

MET OF ALL CHM\IGE CADZRS: {PENDNG APPROV A

$13,806.2¢

B EXTENSION OR REDUCTICH:
TOTAL CON ""'Fb&""? TRAZ: 988 <
bU"G"'T £ ”"N.. ATE:

ENGIN ZERS ESTIMATE:

Village Encinser Dgie  POMKOrISH fiecs President

HEC 210




VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Snow and Debris Hauling PROJECT NO.: PWO 22-03
LOCATION: Village of Lombard CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: Nagel Trucking & Materials Inc. DATE: 12/30/2022

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Increase in contract amount due to an increase in hauling of spoils
for 2022

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] 49,000.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $49,000.00
[
[

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 4] $16,506.29
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 5] $65,506.29

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $16,506.29
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 365 Cal Days
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $49,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

W /2/ Se/22.  Approved By: ( //rf/@

Utilfties Superintendent Date Director of Finance " [ Date

Approved By:
Contractor Date ~ (<$10Kor25%) Village Manager Date

N/A Approved
Village Engineer Date  (*810Kor25%)

ate

illage President

atest S oo (Yews~  [l1a/23

Director of Public Works Date Vilagg)Clerk - I Date

Assistant Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




